
M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 697,16

2 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 546,84

3 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 519,08
4 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 508,68

5 FABISIAK Lilianna WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 468,23

6 STADNIK Karolina WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 432,15

7 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 423,30

8 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 412,36

9 NOWACKA Dominika Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 19 1 356,75

10 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 344,77

11 KOBUS Paulina WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 302,95

12 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 300,14

13 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 282,35

14 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 275,81

15 BURZYOSKA Iga WOPR Skierniewice 16 1 252,14

16 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 241,13

17 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 231,38

18 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 195,53

19 NOŻEWSKA Paulina WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 168,44

20 NOWAK Aleksandra OM WOPR Sosnowiec 18 1 152,55

21 MIERZEJEWS Anna Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 18 1 134,21

22 DUTKIEWICZ Angelika Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 17 1 123,69

23 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 123,14

24 RASZKIEWIC Anna WOPR Włocławek 18 1 117,86

25 LEWANDOWSK Marta OM WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 092,51

26 GŁADYSIAK Aleksandra WOPR Włocławek 16 1 080,60

27 MATRASZEK Aleksandra WOPR Włocławek 17 1 064,71

28 SZYMCZYK Aleksandra Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 1 043,93

29 ZARZYCKA Olga Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 16 1 000,97

30 WAWSZCZAK Paulina Baracuda Warszawa 17 1 000,01

31 GINIEWICZ Natalia OM WOPR Sosnowiec 20 922,89

32 KAMIOSKA Olga Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 19 900,98

33 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 891,91

34 ADAMCZYK Sabina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 14 884,64

35 RASZKA Gabriela WOPR Zielona Góra 18 842,46

36 SMOLSKA Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 16 811,07

37 ZAJĄC Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 15 782,85

38 TOMCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 767,07

39 MACIEJEWSK Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 739,38

40 ZBOROWSKA Anna Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 19 650,33

41 JANIK Gabriela WOPR Skierniewice 16 557,28

42 GUL Anna Baracuda Warszawa 17 483,98

43 FIGIELSKA Agata Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 45 423,15

44 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 410,97

45 WIŚNIEWSKA Anna Baracuda Warszawa 19 396,58

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     OPEN

Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl zawody@swimart.pl



46 MARCINIAK Magdalena WOPR Skierniewice 15 215,72

Obsługa zawodów: SMS SwimArt Myślenice www.swimart.pl zawody@swimart.pl



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Joanna WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 697,16

2 CWALINA Inga WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 508,68

3 FABISIAK Lilianna WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 468,23
4 STADNIK Karolina WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 432,15

5 KOBUS Paulina WOPR Skierniewice 21 1 302,95

6 NOŻEWSKA Paulina WOPR Zielona Góra 21 1 168,44

7 GINIEWICZ Natalia OM WOPR Sosnowiec 20 922,89

8 FIGIELSKA Agata Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 45 423,15

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     SENIOR



M. Nazwisko i imię Nazwa drużyny W. Punkty

1 CHARZEWSKA Olga WOPR Skierniewice 19 1 546,84

2 TLAGA Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 519,08

3 BARTCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 19 1 423,30
4 KRYSIAK Olga WOPR Sochaczew 19 1 412,36

5 NOWACKA Dominika Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 19 1 356,75

6 BOBROWSKA Magdalena WOPR OS Ostrołęka 16 1 344,77

7 ŚWIĄTEK Agnieszka WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 300,14

8 DAWID Paulina WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 1 282,35

9 SZYMCZAK Marta Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 18 1 275,81

10 BURZYOSKA Iga WOPR Skierniewice 16 1 252,14

11 MICHALAK Alicja Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 241,13

12 GAIK Sylwia WOPR Radomsko 18 1 231,38

13 SELERSKA Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 17 1 195,53

14 NOWAK Aleksandra OM WOPR Sosnowiec 18 1 152,55

15 MIERZEJEWS Anna Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 18 1 134,21

16 DUTKIEWICZ Angelika Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 17 1 123,69

17 MALCZEWSKA Dagmara Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 17 1 123,14

18 RASZKIEWIC Anna WOPR Włocławek 18 1 117,86

19 LEWANDOWSK Marta OM WOPR Sosnowiec 19 1 092,51

20 GŁADYSIAK Aleksandra WOPR Włocławek 16 1 080,60

21 MATRASZEK Aleksandra WOPR Włocławek 17 1 064,71

22 SZYMCZYK Aleksandra Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 14 1 043,93

23 ZARZYCKA Olga Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 16 1 000,97

24 WAWSZCZAK Paulina Baracuda Warszawa 17 1 000,01

25 KAMIOSKA Olga Środowiskowe Warszawskie WOPR 19 900,98

26 MAŁKOWSKA Olga WOPR OS Ostrołęka 15 891,91

27 ADAMCZYK Sabina OM WOPR Sosnowiec 14 884,64

28 RASZKA Gabriela WOPR Zielona Góra 18 842,46

29 SMOLSKA Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 16 811,07

30 ZAJĄC Klaudia WOPR Sochaczew 15 782,85

31 TOMCZAK Anna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 767,07

32 MACIEJEWSK Katarzyna Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 15 739,38

33 ZBOROWSKA Anna Sport-Figielski WOPR Polska 19 650,33

34 JANIK Gabriela WOPR Skierniewice 16 557,28

35 GUL Anna Baracuda Warszawa 17 483,98

36 PIERSA Zuzanna WOPR OS Ostrołęka 18 410,97

37 WIŚNIEWSKA Anna Baracuda Warszawa 19 396,58

38 MARCINIAK Magdalena WOPR Skierniewice 15 215,72

                             KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA KOBIET
                     JUNIOR


